



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24462

Counties: PASSAIC

Letting Date: April 04, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 462

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	G-001-1	1.000	27,500.00000	27,500.00	71,450.00000	71,450.00	
Safety and Phasing		LS					
0002	G-001-2	85.000	150.00000	12,750.00	131.00000	11,135.00	
Contractor Provided Construction Barricades		EA					
0003	G-001-3	1.000	7,000.00000	7,000.00	1,400.00000	1,400.00	
Contractor's Safety Plan Compliance Document (SPCD)		LS					
0004	G-002-1	1.000	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,355.00000	5,355.00	
As-Built Plans		LS					
0005	G-003-1	1.000	18,000.00000	18,000.00	27,000.00000	27,000.00	
Engineer's Field Office		LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24462

Counties: PASSAIC

Letting Date: April 04, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 462

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0006	C-102-1	580.000	10.00000	5,800.00	13.10000	7,598.00	
Installation, Maintenance and Removal of Silt Fence		LF					
0007	C-102-2	255.000	17.00000	4,335.00	19.00000	4,845.00	
Erosion Control Blanket		SY					
0008	C-102-3	1.000	200.00000	200.00	75.00000	75.00	
Drain Inlet Protection		EA					
0009	C-105-1	1.000	70,000.00000	70,000.00	85,000.00000	85,000.00	
Mobilization		LS					
0010	M-001-1	10.000	1,500.00000	15,000.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00	
Install Aircraft Tie-Down		EA					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24462

Counties: PASSAIC

Letting Date: April 04, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 462

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0011 P-101-1	6,505.000	15.00000	97,575.00	12.95000	84,239.75		
Bituminous Pavement Removal 3"-6" Depth SY							
0012 P-101-2	120.000	20.00000	2,400.00	19.00000	2,280.00		
PCC Pavement Removal 4" Depth SY							
0013 P-101-3	70.000	15.00000	1,050.00	9.10000	637.00		
Pavement Milling 1.5" Nominal Depth SY							
0014 P-101-4	20.000	100.00000	2,000.00	294.10000	5,882.00		
Tiedown Removal EA							
0015 P-152-1	2,200.000	62.00000	136,400.00	125.95000	277,090.00		
Unclassified Excavation CY							
0016 P-152-2	125.000	10.00000	1,250.00	37.60000	4,700.00		
Embankment in Place CY							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24462

Counties: PASSAIC

Letting Date: April 04, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 462

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0017 301006P	890.000	75.00000	66,750.00	65.60000	58,384.00		
SUBBASE	CY						
0018 302036P	6,520.000	14.00000	91,280.00	10.90000	71,068.00		
DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	SY						
0019 401056M	1,115.000	130.00000	144,950.00	119.60000	133,354.00		
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 L 64 SURFACE COURSE	T						
0020 P-603-1	450.000	12.00000	5,400.00	5.80000	2,610.00		
Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	GAL						
0021 P-605-1	220.000	28.00000	6,160.00	21.90000	4,818.00		
Saw and Seal Bituminous Pavement Joints	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24462

Counties: PASSAIC

Letting Date: April 04, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 462

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2)

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(2) CRISDEL GROUP, INC.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Miscellaneous		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0022	P-620-1	1,800.000	2.00000	3,600.00	4.00000	7,200.00	
	Permanent Paint Marking	SF					
0023	P-620-2	275.000	5.00000	1,375.00	3.20000	880.00	
	Temporary Paint Marking	SF					
0024	P-620-3	470.000	4.00000	1,880.00	4.85000	2,279.50	
	Paint Marking Removal	SF					
0025	C-100	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	
	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS					
Section Totals:			\$739,655.00		\$895,780.25		
Contract Totals			\$739,655.00		\$895,780.25		
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$739,655.00		\$895,780.25		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 24462

Counties: PASSAIC

Letting Date: April 04, 2024

District(s): H4

Call Order: 462

Project(s): N/A

Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2)

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



Vendor Ranking

Page: 1

Call Order: 462 **Contract ID:** 24462 **Counties:** PASSAIC
Letting Date: April 04, 2024 10:00 AM **District(s):** H4
Contract Time: 05/30/25 COMPLETION DATE

Contract Description: TRANSIENT APRON RECONSTRUCTION (PHASE 2) **Project(s):** N/A

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$739,655.00	100.00%
2	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	\$895,780.25	121.11%

THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.